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
40 Cutting remark
42 Shred
45 Fabric dealers,

to Brits

47 Coleridgeʼs
sacred river

50 Large quantity
52 One side of “the

pond”
53 Gap
54 Foil-making

giant
55 Comedy

alternative

59 Fall place
60 1998 Sarah

McLachlan song
61 Related
62 Hourglass fill
63 Prominent

features of a
“Cats” poster

65 Plumbing fitting

Puzzle by Michael Torch

For answers, call 1-900-285-5656, $1.49 a minute; or, with a credit
card, 1-800-814-5554.
Annual subscriptions are available for the best of Sunday
crosswords from the last 50 years: 1-888-7-ACROSS.
AT&T users: Text NYTX to 386 to download puzzles, or visit
nytimes.com/mobilexword for more information.
Online subscriptions: Todayʼs puzzle and more than 2,000 past
puzzles, nytimes.com/crosswords ($39.95 a year).
Share tips: nytimes.com/wordplay. 
Crosswords for young solvers: nytimes.com/learning/xwords.
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000 Rentals

Rooms

SUBLEASE! 6 months/semester lease 
on available units. Rooms at $650/
month. Studios at $750/month. One 
Bdrms at $895/month. Two Bdrms at 
$1,250/month. Three Bdrm at $2,450/
month. Some Of The Amenities In-
clude: Cable, High Speed Internet, 
A/C, Water, Trash, Gas, Stove, Laun-
dry, Refrigerator, Microwave, Gated 
Building and Parking, Dishwasher and 
Much More! Visit our offices at: 3036 
S. Hoover Street (Across from Supe-
rior Market). (213) 765-3330.
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com.
Tour an apartment and you are guar-
anteed a prize, valued at over $100.00.
                                                            (11-18)

Apartments

MOVE-IN SPECIAL
(1 Month Free)

Bachelor • $800/month
1+2 • $1,700/month
2+2 • $1,800/month

Large clean units -
includes stove, refrigerator, 

A/C, pool, laundry,
gated entry & parking

Mardi Gras Apartments
(720 W. 27th St.)

Mardette Apartments
(2707 Portland St.)

(213) 747-5200 (11-5)

              

Walk to School
             12 Locations 
              Now Leasing

Single        starting $800 & up 
One Bedroom     starting $900 & up 
Two Bedrooms    starting $1400 & up 
Three Bedrooms    starting $2000 & up 

http://www.nupac.com 
213-745-7838

(S)

www.nupac.com
(213) 745-7838

Walk To
School

Single,
1 Bdrm &
2 Bdrm 

SUBLEASE! 6 months/semester lease 
on available units. Rooms at $650/
month. Studios at $750/month. One 
Bdrms at $895/month. Two Bdrms at 
$1,250/month. Three Bdrm at $2,450/
month. Some Of The Amenities In-
clude: Cable, High Speed Internet, 
A/C, Water, Trash, Gas, Stove, Laun-
dry, Refrigerator, Microwave, Gated 
Building and Parking, Dishwasher and 
Much More! Visit our offices at: 3036 
S. Hoover Street (Across from Supe-
rior Market). (213) 765-3330.
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com.
Tour an apartment and you are guar-
anteed a prize, valued at over $100.00.
                                                              (11-18)

CARIBBEAN APTS
30th Street @ Hoover

2 Bdrm/2 Bath & 1 Bdrm/1.5 Bath
Available for Spring Semester

Call (949) 235-8585
www.gfpropertygroup.net (23)

DANCO
HOUSING

Units available.
All units close to campus.

(310) 842-8234
or visit us

dancohousing.com
(S)

SINGLE/1 BATH, $695/month. 
Stove, refrig, hardwood floors, laundry 
on site, no parking. Mabel
(310) 877-5896.                                    (11-9)

PRE-LEASING 2011-2012. Ap-
ply Early! Singles-8 bdrm houses. 
29th Street - prime area between 
Hoover & Vermont. (323) 730-0433, 
www.29thstreetstudenthousing.com
                                                                 (,s,)

2 bdrm/2 bath
available Now & Pre-Leasing 
for Spring 2011. across from 
campus, 1124 W. 37th Place. 
$1,500/month, 3 students OK. 

Phone/text (213) 798-9480(11)

House/Condo

SPACIOUS DUPLEX 
RESIDENCE

Non-smokers, 3 bdrm, ideal for 
retired professional couple,

very quiet, private, no garage/
parking on property, owner upstairs!

(323) 242-4598 (11-3)

200 Help Wanted

ON-Campus

OFFICE WORK-STUDY POSI-
TION available in Rossier Education. 
E-mail mvasquez@usc.edu for more 
information.                                         (11-5)
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